
Calendar and Projects: a/o 10-2-19

Tues., June 4 – Annie Wartsbaugh, Pam Myers and Charlie Sorrels delivered 

snacks to the VA Hospital Dialysis Unit patients

Tues., July 9 – DAC Luncheon
collect ladies shoes size 5-8 for Soles4Souls

Thurs., July 11 Vickery Meadow Summer Reading Program (VSMR).  
deliver dictionaries -   judy, pearl, loretta, Mary Lou

Tues., July 16 – CASA at Northpark 9:30a - 2:00p

August 1 Spotlighter at printer for mailing; emailed to list

Wed. Aug. 7 Board Conference Call 1:00 pm

Wed. Sept. 4 Board Conference Call 1:00 pm

Tues., Sept. 10 - Circle Grill - stuff 100 pair socks for VA patients

maybe small tooth paste, brush, mouth wash, etc, tootsi pop

collect ladies shoes size 5-8 for Soles4Souls

Wed. Oct. 2 Board Conference Call 1:00 pm

Nov. 1 Spotlighter needs to be mailed

Wed. Nov. 6 Board Conference Call 1:00 pm

Fri. Nov. 8 – deliver socks for Vets Fri. before Veterans day on Monday 

due to another program on Veterans Day

Mon., Nov. 11 – Veterans Day - Annie Wartsbaugh invited us  to the Veterans  Day
Program in Ennis. She is chairing the event.

Tues., Dec. 10 – DAC Luncheon- collect ladies shoes size 5-8 for Soles4Souls

sign valentines for dialysis vets

Ent. Johnny (Rockit) Ehrenberger

TBD Present  hugabears and cupcakes to approx. 10 Memory care patients. 

Opt. dates- Nov. 7, 8, 14, 15  or  Dec 5 or 6

Midtowne Assisted Living

910 S. 9th St  

Midlothian 76065

2020

Monthly Birthday cards/dialysis vets/MaryLou,Annie,Pam

February Valentines for  "

March  Luncheon       Chips Hamburgers on La Vista or DAC

July CASA

Food Bank project ?

Continue connection with Vickery Meadow projects     Pearl chair


